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
leisure. Totally rewired & re-plumbed; public water (but 
well is still there for car washing or garden). Lovely new 
bath and kitchen w/updates throughout! $149,900.

#06 - Beautiful new home located in 
Sequatchie Knolls S/D. Features 2 bedrooms 
and 2 full baths. Spacious gathering room and 
kitchen. Downsizing or looking for your first 
home? This may be perfect for you! $199,000.

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

Reduced!Reduced!

#47 - Remodeled 3BR/2BA, 1600 sf modular home on 2.5+ level acres. 
Open floor plan, Master Suite on one side, two BRs on other. Huge den, 
DR/kitchen combo. Gas f/p in den. 12x60 covered front porch w/swing, 
new steps & handrails. Another covered screened porch, w/ramp on back. 
Mfg wood floors w/laundry room and master BA just replaced. Windows 
replaced. Stove, fridge, dishwasher, microwave, washer & dryer. $189,900.



Equal Housing
Opportunity

Heart Realty has been serving 
the Sequatchie Valley for more 
than twenty-five years. We are 
members of the Chattanooga 
Association of Realtors,  the TN 
Association of Realtors and the 
National Association of Realtors.

#82 - 1 acre potential commercial lot 
with I-24 visibility. $200k.

#83 - 1.25 acre potential commercial lot 
with I-24 visibility. $200k.

#40 - Gorgeous cottage 
updated in 2016. Move-in 
ready! 15 min to shopping, 
schools & dining, but feels 
remote. Enjoy four seasons 
on this 2.6+/- acres. Work 
from home? SVEConnect 
high speed Internet 
available. Country living all 
conveniences. Seller will 
pay $5,000 Closing Costs w/
acceptable Offer. $199,000.

#78 - Seldom does the opportunity come 
along to build a home with a potentially 
beautiful view of Nickajack Lake. Take a 
few trees down and see how awesome this 
lot can be! Easy access to I-24.  Make an 
appointment to see today. $49,900.

Sale PendingSale Pending

ReducedReduced

#09 - Beautiful New Home waiting for 
you in Sequatchie Knolls S/D. Awesome 
views! Downsizing or just buying your 
first home? Come see this one! $199,000.

Sale PendingSale Pending

#13 - Nice 3 BR, 2 BA, 1356 sf home on 
Pickett Drive in Whitwell. New flooring and 
new carpet. $165,000.

#19 - Nice 3BR/3BA home with open floor plan on a 1.5 acre lot. Master suite has doors 
to deck. Large sunroom. HW floors through out. Basement with french doors, a full bath 
with shower; could be converted to living space or a huge garage. Huge shed with metal 
roof plus another storage shed. All appliances stay. $299,900.

#41 - Totally renovated 3 BR 1 bath home is waiting for you to move in today! Large 
backyard great for garden, etc. Located in Jasper and convenient to everything please 
don’t miss out looking at this beauty! $250,000.

SOLDSOLD
SOLDSOLD

Sale PendingSale Pending

#70 - Looking for a private piece of property 
to build your home close-in and convenient 
to everything? Look no further. Enjoy a 
round of golf now and then with Sweetens 
Cove Golf Club located nearby! Call today 
for showing appointment. $30,000.



1. The right selling price is difficult to arrive at. Besides not dealing with housing market trends 
on a regular basis, owners tend to see their home with an untrained eye and often overlook 
elements which have an impact on the property’s true value.

2. The process is much more difficult by trial and error. Extra work, costly mistakes, frustration and 
confusion are common results of not being familiar with all the arrangements involved.

3. You’ll be on call day and night. Without someone to qualify and screen potential buyers, 
an owner is subject to “drop-in lookers” at anytime who may or may not be seriously 
interested.

4. Financing is a complicated part of the equation. Changing interest rates, points, terms, types 
of mortgages (FHA, VA, ARM, etc.) are especially difficult to deal with if you don’t do 
it routinely.

Thinking of selling your home yourself? Here are a few points you might want to consider:

If you’re sick, you go to a doctor. If you need legal advice, you go to an attorney. Doesn’t it seem logical, then, that you would enlist the help of a professional Realtor when you embark 
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
At Home with Diversity(AHWD), 
and more!

Call or Email today!
I am never too busy
for your referrals!

$275,000“Call us for new and updated information!”



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 
melissa@
melissahubbardrealtor.com

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443 

jessicawrighthomes22
@gmail.com423-942-3333

Independently Owned and Operated
Call Us for Off Market Properties Call Us for Off Market Properties 

that are Available!that are Available!

#1375261 - 595 Compass Dr Rb-104 $189,500
#1375083 - 2799 Crockett Pointe 404 $149,500

#1372601 - 225 Prospectors Way $199,950
#1373188 - 367 Volunteer St $188,000

#1372605 - 0 Waterwheel Way 337 $164,900
#1373100 - 875 Cumberland Cir $350,000

#1372852 - 1130 Sunset Vir SV-125 $169,000
#1368646 - 3261 Crockett Pointe $108,000
#1368769 - 260 Cherokee Path $119,900
#1354612- 230 Whiskey Way $137,000

#1363446- RB72 River Bluffs Dr. $175,000
#1350424- 300 Deer Ridge Pt. $129,900

#1360930- 1899 River Bluffs Dr. $120,000
#1363405- 00 Sunset Circle $159,900

#1355409- 200 Cherokee Path $125,000
#1360848- 186 Boone Pass $149,900

#1372079 - 350 Crockett Lp JF-79 $250,000
#1352208 - 5140 Crocket Pt JF-177 $165,000
#1368624 - 0 Raulston Falls Rd 159 $135,000

* Price Reduced

Come see the wonder of Jasper Highlands & River Gorge Ranch!Come see the wonder of Jasper Highlands & River Gorge Ranch!

#1373313 - 0 Back Basin Trail 1241



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 
melissaleahubbard@
gmail.com

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443 

jessicawrighthomes22
@gmail.com423-942-3333 Independently

Owned and
Operated

#1376126 - Come see this charming 1920’s home in the heart 
of Historic South Pittsburg TN. Completely renovated 
approx. 3 years ago. 3 bedrooms 2 full bathrooms, with a 
large den for a 4th BR if needed. This home has a covered 
front porch and large back deck and plenty of room for kids 
and animals to play in fenced back yard. Call and make 
your appointment today! $195,000.

#1377026 - Well maintained 3BR/2BA brick home has large 
sunroom, den w/fireplace, separate LR & DR. No lack of 
storage including storage shed a detached 2 car garage 
with bonus area or workshop. Yard partially fenced for 
privacy. Roof and Hvac updated in last few years. Book 
your showing today! $245,500.

#1377360 - Dream 3BR/2BA 1638sf home in Stevenson! 
Spacious floor plan. Cozy foyer w/hw double doors. FR 
has brick gas fireplace. Breathtaking views from your BR 
window. Separate DR. Large usable yard, lots of parking 
spaces and 2-car attached garage. Located near Highway 
72 for easy commuting. Your dream home awaits! $250,000.

#1375264 - Newly-built home at end of cul-de-sac in Jasper. 
Yard backs up to well established trees. Open living concept. 
Kitchen has two tone cabinets & quartz counters. Split floor 
plan gives privacy to main suite. Laundry room off main BR 
closet w/extra pantry space. 850+sf available to finish for 
FR or massive workshop. 650 sf of garage space. #339,000.

PendingPending

#1369233 - Updated 3BR home with three full BAs  close to 
downtown Jasper and I-24. 2 car garage has an extra area 
that is heated and cooled for an office/workshop. This 
home has a great fenced in yard and covered back patio. 
All appliances stay including the washer and dryer. Call to 
schedule your appointment today. $269,500.

#1372727 - Diamond in the rough. Unfinished home 
waiting for perfect person to see the beauty and complete 
the dream. Seller has 300k+ in property, but some items 
will need to be fixed prior to moving forward. House plans 
come with sale. Seller has sewer tap permit. Call for an 
appointment. Property sold as is. $275,000.

#1375083 - Mountain top gated community has the feel of 
small town but convenience of shopping, entertainment, 
airports and hospitals within 30 minutes. Amenities include 
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